
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 

509 

743 

55 

751 

359 

320 

71 

38 

27 

21 

10 

57 

58 

41 

92. 

416 

423 

923 

922 

380 

3 

154 

484 

225 

4 

992 

49 

68 

237 

2 

33 

1 

206 

92 

5 

368 

60 

15 

56 

272 

725 

141 

156 

Name 

Jonas Böttcher 

Marvin Röder 

Patrick Bender 

Daniel Schaffer 

Jahn Brachthäuser 

Marc Dominic Judt 

Patrick Steinbach 

Erik Schönburg 

Tobias Legner 

Dennis Besser 

Tim Welzbacher 

Eric Valtingojer 

Gerrit Heistermann 

Henry Schönburg 

Michael Kaiser 

Matthias Weschenbach 

Felix Rothe 

Tim Schroth 

Mario Müller 

Phil Niklas Löb 

Kai Weinbach 

Lucas Hehl 

Falk Schreinert 

Andre Brübach 

Andreas Jung 

Fabian Springer 

Matthias Stock 

Tino Metz 

Kevin Meuser 

Marco Nierychlo 

Andreas Wenzel 

Illka Schütz 

Frederic Schum 

Martin Glitsch 

Timo Combe 

Andreas Ruploh 

Stefan Schneider 

Johann Beisel 

Jürgen Kexel 

Maximilian Alexander 

Christian Pickhard 

Peter Kriegerhofer 

Anton Unzeitig 

Club / Wohnort 

MRSC Mernes 

MSC Aufenau/DMV 

KTM 

MSC Aufenau/DMV 

MSC Oberes Weisstal eV im ADAC 

MSC Freier Grund e.V. im ADAC 

Wiesbaden 

MSC Laubuseschbach 

MSC Laubus-Eschbach/ADAC 

MSC Kassel/Spessart 

Trendelburg 

Blomberg 

AMC Langgöns 

Weitefeld 

MCV Rhein-Main/DMV 

MSC Sechshelden 

MSV Lahnberge 

MSC Hof/DMV 

Maintal 

MSF Wissen / DMV 

1.MSC Arnstein 

MSC Kassel-Spessart 

MCC Frankenbach 

AMC Langgöns/ADAC 

MCF Laisa / DMV 

MSV Lahnberge 

MSC Sechshelden 

MSC Beuern 

AMC Geseke 

MSV Lahnberge 

ADAC Nordbaden 

MSC Kaltenholzhausen 

MSV Lahnberge 1968 e.V. im ADAC 

AMC Geseke 

Msc Sechshelden 

Team 

SSM Racing 

SFM-Racing 

KTM Sarholz 

SFM-Racing 

Zweiradsport Schmitz 

EHS Racing 

Suzuki Reinecke 

JJ-Racing 

EHS Racing 

Mx-Rothe Racing Team 

ADAC Hessen Thüringen e. V. 

Sarholz Racing 

MX-Shop Rhein-Main 

SSM-Racing 

Wide Open MX 

AB Racing 

Black Sheep Tatoo 

Twenty Suspension 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

R&P Offroadteam 

KMP-Honda Racing/Hernee Hartanodic 

Beste Zeit 

2:14.249 

2:15.808 

2:15.815 

2:18.827 

2:20.227 

2:20.683 

2:20.734 

2:21.665 

2:22.429 

2:23.122 

2:23.347 

2:24.532 

2:26.318 

2:26.429 

2:26.825 

2:29.980 

2:30.235 

2:30.900 

2:31.274 

2:31.501 

2:32.022 

2:32.681 

2:33.725 

2:33.737 

2:33.755 

2:34.092 

2:34.102 

2:34.272 

2:34.416 

2:34.516 

2:34.752 

2:36.108 

2:36.230 

2:36.936 

2:37.149 

2:41.414 

2:41.846 

2:41.866 

2:44.177 

2:44.657 

2:46.409 

2:47.569 

2:48.586 

I Rd. 

5 

4 

5 

3 

5 

4 

5 

5 

5 

3 

2 

2 

4 

6 

3 

5 

5 

6 

5 

3 

4 

4 

5 

2 

2 

6 

4 

3 

4 

3 

2 

2 

4 

2 

3 

4 

6 

6 

5 

4 

2 

1 

3 

Diff 

1.559 

1.566 

4.578 

5.978 

6.434 

6.485 

7.416 

8.180 

8.873 

9.098 

10.283 

12.069 

12.180 

12.576 

15.731 

15.986 

16.651 

17.025 

17.252 

17.773 

18.432 

19.476 

19.488 

19.506 

19.843 

19.853 

20.023 

20.167 

20.267 

20.503 

21.859 

21.981 

22.687 

22.900 

27.165 

27.597 

27.617 

29.928 

30.408 

32.160 

33.320 

34.337 

Abst. 

1.559 

0.007 

3.012 

1.400 

0.456 

0.051 

0.931 

0.764 

0.693 

0.225 

1.185 

1.786 

0.111 

0.396 

3.155 

0.255 

0.665 

0.374 

0.227 

0.521 

0.659 

1.044 

0.012 

0.018 

0.337 

0.010 

0.170 

0.144 

0.100 

0.236 

1.356 

0.122 

0.706 

0.213 

4.265 

0.432 

0.020 

2.311 

0.480 

1.752 

1.160 

1.017 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert

Announcements 
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Senioren / Open 

2. Training 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 10:14:39 

Wolfshausen 1,950 km 

07.04.2018 10:15 
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Pos 

44 

45 

46 

47 

No. 

191 

23 

64 

65 

Name 

Uwe Schmidt 

Klaus Schüßler 

Axel Damm 

Axel Damm 

Club / Wohnort 

MSC Michelbacherhütte/DMV 

Team Beste Zeit 

2:50.264 

2:50.742 

2:57.536 

3:08.322 

I Rd. 

2 

2 

3 

3 

Diff 

36.015 

36.493 

43.287 

54.073 

Abst. 

1.678 

0.478 

6.794 

10.786 
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